
 

Product Change Notification  
Current Date: 05-Apr-2017 

TE Connectivity  
Product Change Notification: P-17-014270 PCN Date: 04-APR-17 

Customer: TTI Inc(0000139702) Location: WORLDWIDE  Agreement: Agreement Unknown 
 

 
TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 

Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).  

 
General Product Description:  

Packaging Reel Improvement for MCON 1.2 CB 
 

 
Description of Changes  

Packaging change! No change on product itself! We added a shock absorbing foam core on the corrugated reel. Details see attached presentation.  

Current Reel 

 

New Reel 

 

 

 

 
Reason for Changes:  

New specification.As a result of our continuous strive for improving the quality of our processes, we hereby inform you about the change of the packaging. The change will 
have no negative influence on quality, ability to supply and form-fit- of the concerned products. 



Estimated Dates:  
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):  First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):  

 
28-APR-2017 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):  Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):  

 
No Mixed Shipments 

 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified:  

Part Number 
Part Discontinued 

per PCN 
Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s)  

Description Of 
Difference 

1418844-1 NO 
      

1418850-1 NO 
      

1418850-3 NO 
      

1670146-1 NO 
      

1670146-3 NO 
       

 

 

Customer:    TTI Inc( 2922318 ) Location:    Tustin Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown 

Part Number(s) being Modified:  

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s)  

Description Of 
Difference 

1670146-3 NO 
       

 

 
 

Customer:    TTI Inc( 1281288 ) Location:    Fort Worth Agreement Number:    TTI002 

Part Number(s) being Modified:  

http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1418844-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1418850-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1418850-3
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1670146-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1670146-3
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1670146-3


Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s)  

Description Of 
Difference 

1418850-1 NO 
      

1418850-3 NO 
      

1670146-1 NO 
      

1670146-3 NO 
       

 

 
 

Customer:    TTI Inc( 168830 ) Location:    Fort Worth Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown 

Part Number(s) being Modified:  

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s)  

Description Of 
Difference 

1418850-1 NO 
      

1418850-3 NO 
      

1670146-1 NO 
      

1670146-3 NO 
       

 

 
 

Customer:    TTI Inc.( 3057778 ) Location:    Olching Agreement Number:    Agreement Unknown 

Part Number(s) being Modified:  

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s)  

Description Of 
Difference 

1418844-1 NO 
 

TYC1418844-1 
    

1418850-3 NO 
 

TYC1418850-3 
    

1670146-1 NO 
 

TYC1670146-1 
     

 

http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1418850-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1418850-3
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1670146-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1670146-3
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1418850-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1418850-3
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1670146-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1670146-3
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1418844-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1418850-3
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1670146-1


 
 

Customer:    TTI Inc.( 1305175 ) Location:    Maisach-Gernlinden Agreement Number:    TTI001 

Part Number(s) being Modified:  

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s)  

Description Of 
Difference 

1418844-1 NO 
 

TYC1418844-1 
    

1418850-3 NO 
 

TYC1418850-3 
    

1670146-1 NO 
 

TYC1670146-1 
     

 

 
 

 

 

http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1418844-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1418850-3
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1670146-1

