

Customer: TTI Inc(0000139702)

Product Change Notification

Current Date: 05-Apr-2017

Agreement: Agreement Unknown

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-17-014270 PCN Date: 04-APR-17 **Location: WORLDWIDE**

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:	
Packaging Reel Improvement for MCON 1.2 CB	
Description of Changes	
Description of Changes	
Packaging change! No change on product itself! We added a shock absorbing foam core	on the corrugated reel. Details see attached presentation.
Current Reel	New Reel

Reason for Changes:

New specification. As a result of our continuous strive for improving the quality of our processes, we hereby inform you about the change of the packaging. The change will have no negative influence on quality, ability to supply and form-fit- of the concerned products.

Estimated Dates:					
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):				
	28-APR-2017				
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):				
	No Mixed Shipments				

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>1418844-1</u>	NO						
<u>1418850-1</u>	NO						
<u>1418850-3</u>	NO						
<u>1670146-1</u>	NO						
<u>1670146-3</u>	NO						

Customer: TTI Inc(2922318) Location: Tustin Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number		Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u> 1670146-3</u>	NO						

Customer: TTI Inc(1281288) Location: Fort Worth Agreement Number: TTI 002

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1418850-1	NO						
<u>1418850-3</u>	NO						
<u>1670146-1</u>	NO						
<u>1670146-3</u>	NO						

Customer: TTI Inc(168830) Location: Fort Worth Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1418850-1	NO						
<u>1418850-3</u>	NO						
<u>1670146-1</u>	NO						
<u>1670146-3</u>	NO						

Customer: TTI Inc.(3057778) Location: Olching Agreement Number: Agreement Unknown

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>1418844-1</u>	NO		TYC1418844-1				
<u>1418850-3</u>	NO		TYC1418850-3				
<u>1670146-1</u>	NO		TYC1670146-1				

Customer: TTI Inc.(1305175)

Location: Maisach-Gernlinden

Agreement Number: TTI001

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u> 1418844-1</u>	NO		TYC1418844-1				
<u> 1418850-3</u>	NO		TYC1418850-3				
<u> 1670146-1</u>	NO		TYC1670146-1				